

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).5185-5186/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2008 in WP No.1229/1998
& WP No. 1461/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TARUN KUMAR BANERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. A.Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.for
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.C. Sen, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Dahiya, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Not today.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master